
MILORGAN lYE
••• USED FOR
ALL-SEASONi 9,iI: .F.EE.D.IN_G _

1

,./ I.' , '.a .'!~I LON~ LASTING The golf course pictured has
: I ., ~ used nothing but MllORGA-
: .. ' GOI.' COURst NITE on its fairways since'••: ~u. 1932. One applic;:ation ini~~.: li)lO'lAWIIS'GlIDlII: Spring lasts through Sum-
. } P ,Oil .0' ,un mer. . . toughest period of

the year; one application in1_ ,~. ..DUll "II ,,"
0
"":, late Summer lasts through

I~ Fall; another application in
... Fall feeds the grass through
•II Winter. .. well into the fol-

lowing Spring. No wonder
professional grass growers
use more MllORGANITE
than any other fertilizer!

20TONLOADSBAGGED
DELIVERED FROM MILWAUKEE

$98 00
PER TON

BULK TRUCK LOADS
F.O.B. MILWAUKEE

$72 00
PER TON

Delivered in Chicago
Our Trucks

Per
Ton

20 ton truckload
12 ton truckload
6 ton truckload
3 ton truckload
1 ton truckload

$114.00
120.00
124.00
126.00
130.00

Picked up at Davis
Chicago Warehouse

Per
Ton

20 ton truckload
12 ton truckload
6 ton truckload
3 ton truckload
1 ton truckload
Less than 1 ton

$108.00
110.00
115.00
117.50
120.00

.George A. Davis, Inc.
5440 NORTHWEST HIGHWAY, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60630.312-763-6363




