



MILORGANITE



...USED FOR ALL-SEASON FEEDING

The golf course pictured has used nothing but MILORGA-NITE on its fairways since 1932. One application in Spring lasts through Summer... toughest period of the year; one application in late Summer lasts through Fall; another application in Fall feeds the grass through Winter... well into the following Spring. No wonder professional grass growers use more MILORGANITE than any other fertilizer!

20 TON LOADS BAGGED DELIVERED FROM MILWAUKEE

\$98 00

PER TON

BULK TRUCK LOADS F.O.B. MILWAUKEE

\$72 00

PER TON

Delivered in Chicago	Per
Our Trucks	Ton
20 ton truckload	\$114.00
12 ton truckload	120.00
6 ton truckload	124.00
3 ton truckload	126.00
1 ton truckload	130.00
Picked up at Davis	Per
Chicago Warehouse	Ton
20 ton truckload	\$108.00
12 ton truckload	110.00
6 ton truckload	115.00
3 ton truckload	117.50
1 ton truckload Less than 1 ton	120.00

George A. Davis, Inc.

5440 NORTHWEST HIGHWAY, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60630 • 312-763-6363